DE KEMPI SCHE DUl F BREE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(55009)

Best at
Const at

CH MAY 06-04-24 221
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER
2 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER
3 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
4 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
5 NULLENS L+R BREE
6 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
7 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
8 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
9 MACHI ELS | +R BREE
10 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER
11 MACH ELS | +R BREE
12 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT
13 MACH ELS | +R BREE
14 MACH ELS | +R BREE
15 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
16 MOLENAERS M CHEL EN S BREE
17 MACH ELS | +R BREE
18 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
19 MOLENAERS M CHEL EN S BREE
20 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
21 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
22 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
23 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
24 BREBELS MARTI N BOCHOLT
25 MOLENAERS M CHEL EN S BREE
26 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER
27 NULLENS LAMBERT BREE
28 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER
29 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
30 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
31 BREBELS MARTI N BOCHOLT
32 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
33 MACHI ELS | +R BREE
34 SCHUURMVANS RENE PEER
34 SCHUURVANS RENE PEER
36 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER
37 ROOCSEN DAAN BOCHOLT
38 HEYVAERT GQUY BREE
39 SCHALLEY ROB PEER
40 ROOCSEN DAAN BOCHOLT
41 BREBELS MARTI N BOCHOLT
42 NMACH ELS | +R BREE
43 MACH ELS | +R BREE
44 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
45 NULLENS LAMBERT BREE
46 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT
47 NULLENS L+R BREE
48 BREBELS NMARTI N BOCHCOLT
49 SCHUURMVANS RENE PEER
50 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT
51 MOLENAERS M CHEL EN S BREE
52 SCHALLEY ROB PEER
53 MOLENAERS M CHEL EN S BREE
54 BREBELS NMARTI N BOCHCOLT
55 ROOCSEN DAAN BOCHOLT
55 ROOCSEN DAAN BOCHOLT
57 NULLENS LAMBERT BREE
58 NULLENS L+R BREE
59 ROCSEN DAAN BOCHOLT
60 NULLENS L+R BREE
61 ROCSEN DAAN BOCHOLT
62 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT
63 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT
64 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT
65 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER
66 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT
67 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER
68 HEYVAERT GUY BREE
69 MOLENAERS M CHEL EN S BREE
70 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER
71 ROCSEN DAAN BOCHOLT
72 SCHUURNMANS RENE PEER
73 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER

Qude
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
18 11 142392
18 4 2
18 14 149501
18 3 2
25 15 151840
18 1 3
18 6 4
18 11 5
10 1 150061
18 10 3
10 2 2
61 15 151637
10 9 3
10 7 4
16 5 149742
14 6 149661
10 5 5
18 15 6
14 13 2
18 4 7
18 13 8
16 12 2
16 3 3
10 2 152158
14 2 3
18 1 4
6 1 151840
18 2 5
18 9 9
18 10 10
10 5 2
18 18 11
10 4 6
18 3 6
18 8 7
18 13 8
61 33 2
16 10 4
4 1 147321
61 8 3
10 6 3
10 3 7
10 10 8
18 5 12
6 2 2
61 30 4
25 13 2
10 9 4
18 15 9
18 2 13
14 4 4
4 2 2
14 11 5
10 8 5
61 1 5
61 38 6
6 5 3
25 12 3
61 9 7
25 2 4
61 41 8
61 59 9
61 26 10
61 60 11
18 17 10
61 17 12
35 6 148420
16 13 5
14 14 6
35 16 2
61 56 13
18 16 11
35 19 3

Ri ng
Bague

505138822
503981020
510450219
501249922
501302822
501246022
509649721
501244422
509643721
509248321
509527421
510913521
501360822
509525821
501340622
509565221
504518220
504627420
501339722
504555320
501248722
509595321
509422319
506920622
501338922
503981320
504631220
505130722
501240922
501247722
506922122
501381422
509529021
505130622
509247821
503980920
506946522
501340922
510950621
510912021
506920222
509529521
500965118
509511821
504631520
506940422
501303822
510901721
503977320
509519921
501339422
510951221
501339522
506923922
506933822
510923721
504630620
501250622
506415920
501264922
510919021
506943022
510912621
506935022
505136122
506939122
501289122
509427119
509644521
509553921
510925421
512018420
501282222

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 BREBELS MARTI N BOCHOLT 10 3 6 BE 505126620 09. 54450 1452.5823 74

DE KEMPI SCHE DUl F BREE Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (55009)
CHI MAY 06-04-24 188 Jaarse Deel neners: 8 LOSTIJD: 08. 10
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 15 13 149501 BE 509467823 09. 38030 1697.9103 1
2 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 15 10 2 BE 509466823 09. 39150 1675.0812 2
3 MACHI ELS | +R BREE 3 2 150061 BE 504978623 09. 40540 1650. 8361 3
4 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 15 15 3 BE 509467023 09. 41430 1630. 0309 4
5 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER 5 1 142392 BE 504842123 09. 37570 1619. 0108 5
6 NULLENS L+R BREE 19 14 151840 BE 504937723 09. 45380 1587. 7309 6
7 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 12 151637 BE 509430023 09. 48050 1546. 0017 7
8 SCHUURVANS RENE PEER 5 2 2 BE 504842823 09. 42110 1544.6610 8
9 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 32 2 BE 509427823 09. 48120 1544. 1650 9
10 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 8 3 BE 509429823 09. 48210 1541. 8099 10
11 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 23 4 BE 509423723 09. 48230 1541. 2875 11
12 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 6 5 BE 509431123 09. 48460 1535. 3054 12
13 NULLENS L+R BREE 19 5 2 BE 504931923 09.49170 1529. 3604 13
14 BREBELS MARTI N BOCHOLT 6 1 152158 BE 509404423 09. 49510 1523. 8658 14
15 BREBELS MARTI N BOCHOLT 6 3 2 BE 509408223 09. 49590 1521. 8336 15
16 NULLENS L+R BREE 19 4 3 BE 504940023 09.50380 1508. 8440 16
17 NULLENS L+R BREE 19 18 4 BE 504938323 09. 50450 1507. 0968 17
18 MACHI ELS | +R BREE 3 3 2 BE 504979623 09.50160 1496. 6190 18
19 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 33 6 BE 509424423 09.52070 1484.9388 19
20 ROOCSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 30 7 BE 509423023 09. 52090 1484. 4542 20
21 ROCSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 10 8 BE 509434023 09. 52220 1481. 3123 21
22 NULLENS L+R BREE 19 17 5 BE 504934223 09. 52350 1480. 1625 22
23 NULLENS L+R BREE 19 15 6 BE 504938723 09.52530 1475.8464 23
24 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 76 15 148420 BE 504911023 09. 51000 1469. 5050 24
25 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 53 9 BE 509425023 09. 53230 1466. 7451 25
26 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 42 10 BE 509424523 09. 53240 1466. 5087 26
27 ROCSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 40 11 BE 509428323 09.53470 1461. 0920 27
28 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 15 12 4 BE 509468023 09. 52460 1454.7616 28
29 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 76 13 2 BE 504903123 09. 52060 1453.6729 29
30 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 76 51 3 BE 504902723 09.52180 1450.8309 30
31 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 76 69 4 BE 504900723 09.52340 1447.0588 31
32 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 76 43 5 BE 504915623 09.52370 1446.3537 32
33 NOUWEN - PAESEN PEER 76 48 6 BE 504917123 09.53120 1438.1783 33
34 NOUWEN - PAESEN PEER 76 5 7 BE 504904923 09.53340 1433.0866 34
35 BREBELS MARTI N BOCHOLT 6 2 3 BE 509404923 09.56320 1428.2666 35
36 NOUWEN - PAESEN PEER 76 44 8 BE 504900623 09.54010 1426.8867 36
37 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 19 12 BE 509422223 09.57110 1414.7442 37
38 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 15 6 5 BE 509467423 09.55490 1412.8304 38
39 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 46 13 BE 509424123 09.57260 1411.4521 39
40 NOUWEN - PAESEN PEER 76 24 9 BE 504904623 09.55240 1408.1594 40
41 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER 5 3 3 BE 504843223 09.51120 1407.0356 41
42 BREBELS MARTI N BOCHOLT 6 6 4 BE 509406723 09.58390 1400. 4418 42
43 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 15 3 6 BE 509468223 09.57120 1394.5989 43
44 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 15 9 7 BE 509466323 09.57130 1394.3821 44
45 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 15 2 8 BE 509468523 09.57180 1393.2992 45
46 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 1 14 BE 509422023 09.59310 1384. 6020 46
47 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 76 57 10 BE 504904723 09.57520 1375.9580 47
48 NOUEN - PAESEN PEER 76 40 11 BE 504911723 09.58130 1371.5078 48
49 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 4 15 BE 509433223 10.01090 1364. 2555 49
50 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 15 1 9 BE 509467523 09.59530 1360. 5430 50
51 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 15 7 10 BE 509469723 10. 00410 1350. 7092 51
52 MACHI ELS | +R BREE 3 1 3 BE 504882523 10. 02400 1331.9024 52
53 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 61 16 BE 509430223 10. 04000 1330. 1491 53
54 NOUWEN - PAESEN PEER 76 73 12 BE 504904023 10. 01400 1329. 1343 54
55 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 56 17 BE 509422823 10.04070 1328. 7893 55
56 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 76 46 13 BE 504908123 10. 01420 1328.7377 56
56 NOUEN - PAESEN PEER 76 70 14 BE 504912023 10. 01420 1328. 7377 56
58 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT 62 41 18 BE 509430423 10. 05200 1314.7717 58
59 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 76 23 15 BE 504909123 10. 03000 1313. 4513 59
60 NOWEN - PAESEN PEER 76 35 16 BE 504910423 10.03030 1312.8704 60
61 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER 5 4 4 BE 504843523 09.58300 1312. 3687 61
62 SCHUURVANS RENE PEER 5 5 5 BE 504841023 09.58330 1311.7642 62
63 NULLENS L+R BREE 19 11 7 BE 504934023 10. 05540 1310. 0949 63
DE KEMPI SCHE DUl F BREE Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (55009)
CHI MAY 06-04-24 409 oude + jaarse Deel neners: 12 LOSTIJD: 08. 10

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at Snel h. NR



NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER 23 12 142392 BE 505138822 09. 33320 1704.6129 1
2 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER 23 4 2 BE 503981020 09. 33350 1703.5932 2
3 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 31 149501 BE 509467823 09. 38030 1697.9103 3
4 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 16 2 BE 510450219 09. 38520 1682. 3068 4
5 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 3 3 BE 501249922 09. 38570 1680. 7307 5
6 NULLENS L+R BREE 44 15 151840 BE 501302822 09. 40380 1675. 3218 6
7 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 28 4 BE 509466823 09. 39150 1675. 0812 7
8 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 1 5 BE 501246022 09. 39170 1674. 4559 8
9 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 6 6 BE 509649721 09.39180 1674. 1433 9

10 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 11 7 BE 501244422 09. 40300 1651.9448 10

11 MACHI ELS | +R BREE 13 1 150061 BE 509643721 09. 40520 1651. 4417 11

12 MACHI ELS | +R BREE 13 12 2 BE 504978623 09. 40540 1650. 8361 12

13 SCHUURVANS RENE PEER 23 11 3 BE 509248321 09. 36330 1645. 1993 13

14 MACHI ELS | +R BREE 13 2 3 BE 509527421 09.41350 1638.5187 14

15 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT123 37 151637 BE 510913521 09. 42430 1635. 4880 15

16 MACHI ELS | +R BREE 13 9 4 BE 501360822 09.41510 1633. 7616 16

17 MACHI ELS | +R BREE 13 7 5 BE 509525821 09. 42030 1630.2118 17

18 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 33 8 BE 509467023 09. 41430 1630. 0309 18

19 SCHUURVANS RENE PEER 23 10 4 BE 504842123 09.37570 1619. 0108 19

20 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 16 5 149742 BE 501340622 09. 42400 1615. 9209 20

21 MOLENAERS M CHEL EN S BREE 16 6 149661 BE 509565221 09.43200 1603.5107 21

22 MACH ELS | +R BREE 13 5 6 BE 504518220 09. 43440 1600.9353 22

23 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 17 9 BE 504627420 09.43360 1597.2329 23

24 MOLENAERS M CHEL EN S BREE 16 14 2 BE 501339722 09.43430 1596.9518 24

25 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 4 10 BE 504555320 09.43390 1596.3801 25

26 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 14 11 BE 501248722 09. 43440 1594. 9609 26

27 HEYVAERT GUY BREE 16 12 2 BE 509595321 09.43580 1593.5651 27

28 HEYVAERT CUY BREE 16 3 3 BE 509422319 09. 43590 1593.2825 28

29 BREBELS MARTI N BOCHOLT 16 2 152158 BE 506920622 09. 45380 1591.0561 29

30 MOLENAERS M CHEL EN S BREE 16 2 3 BE 501338922 09. 44120 1588.7580 30

31 NULLENS L+R BREE 44 39 2 BE 504937723 09. 45380 1587.7309 31

32 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER 23 1 5 BE 503981320 09. 39450 1586.5404 32

33 NULLENS LAMBERT BREE 6 1 151840 BE 504631220 09. 45430 1586.3486 33

34 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER 23 2 6 BE 505130722 09.39470 1585.9514 34

35 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 9 12 BE 501240922 09.45280 1566.0021 35

36 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 10 13 BE 501247722 09. 45290 1565.7287 36

37 BREBELS MARTI N BOCHOLT 16 5 2 BE 506922122 09.47250 1561.9299 37

38 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 20 14 BE 501381422 09. 45540 1558.9260 38

39 MACHI ELS | +R BREE 13 4 7 BE 509529021 09. 46190 1557.9962 39

40 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT123 21 2 BE 509430023 09. 48050 1546.0017 40

41 SCHUURVANS RENE PEER 23 3 7 BE 505130622 09. 42090 1545. 2198 41

41 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER 23 8 8 BE 509247821 09. 42090 1545.2198 41

43 SCHUURMANS RENE PEER 23 14 9 BE 503980920 09.42110 1544.6610 43

43 SCHUURVANS RENE PEER 23 18 10 BE 504842823 09.42110 1544. 6610 43

45 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT123 52 3 BE 509427823 09. 48120 1544.1650 45

45 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT123 82 4 BE 506946522 09.48120 1544.1650 45

47 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT123 14 5 BE 509429823 09. 48210 1541.8099 47

48 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT123 38 6 BE 509423723 09.48230 1541.2875 48

49 HEYVAERT CUY BREE 16 10 4 BE 501340922 09.47210 1538.1818 49

50 SCHALLEY ROB PEER 4 1 147321 BE 510950621 09.45470 1538.0651 50

51 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT123 19 7 BE 510912021 09.48380 1537.3809 51

52 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT123 11 8 BE 509431123 09. 48460 1535.3054 52

53 NULLENS L+R BREE 44 29 3 BE 504931923 09. 49170 1529.3604 53

54 BREBELS MARTI N BOCHOLT 16 11 3 BE 509404423 09. 49510 1523.8658 54

55 BREBELS MARTI N BOCHOLT 16 6 4 BE 506920222 09. 49530 1523.3573 55

56 BREBELS MARTI N BOCHOLT 16 13 5 BE 509408223 09. 49590 1521.8336 56

57 MACHI ELS | +R BREE 13 3 8 BE 509529521 09.48380 1521.4025 57

58 MACHI ELS | +R BREE 13 10 9 BE 500965118 09. 48450 1519. 6051 58

59 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 5 15 BE 509511821 09.48310 1517.5199 59

60 NULLENS LAMBERT BREE 6 2 2 BE 504631520 09.50040 1517.3884 60

61 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT123 75 9 BE 506940422 09.50170 1512.0858 61

62 NULLENS L+R BREE 44 28 4 BE 504940023 09.50380 1508.8440 62

63 NULLENS L+R BREE 44 43 5 BE 504938323 09. 50450 1507.0968 63

64 NULLENS L+R BREE 44 13 6 BE 501303822 09.50490 1506.1002 64

65 BREBELS MARTI N BOCHOLT 16 9 6 BE 510901721 09.51090 1504.2808 65

66 MACHI ELS | +R BREE 13 13 10 BE 504979623 09.50160 1496.6190 66

67 SCHUURNMANS RENE PEER 23 16 11 BE 503977320 09.45110 1495.9762 67

68 BOONEN PI ET BOCHOLT 33 2 16 BE 509519921 09.50110 1492.2742 68

69 MOLENAERS M CHEL EN S BREE 16 4 4 BE 501339422 09.50180 1492.1336 69

70 SCHALLEY ROB PEER 4 2 2 BE 510951221 09. 48520 1490.0978 70

71 MOLENAERS M CHEL EN S BREE 16 12 5 BE 501339522 09. 50280 1489. 6583 71

72 BREBELS MARTI N BOCHOLT 16 8 7 BE 506923922 09.52170 1487.6128 72

73 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT123 1 10 BE 506933822 09.52040 1485.6662 73

73 ROCSEN DAAN BOCHOLT123 91 11 BE 510923721 09.52040 1485.6662 73

75 ROOSEN DAAN BOCHOLT123 53 12 BE 509424423 09.52070 1484.9388 75

76 NULLENS LAMBERT BREE 6 5 3 BE 504630620 09.52170 1484.5038 76

77 ROCSEN DAAN BOCHOLT123 50 13 BE 509423023 09. 52090 1484. 4542 77

78 NULLENS L+R BREE 44 12 7 BE 501250622 09. 52180 1484. 2620 78



ROCSEN DAAN
NULLENS L+R
ROOSEN DAAN
NULLENS L+R
ROCSEN DAAN
ROOSEN DAAN
NULLENS L+R
ROCSEN DAAN
ROOSEN DAAN
SCHUURVANS RENE
NOUVEN - PAESEN
ROOSEN DAAN
ROCSEN DAAN
ROCSEN DAAN
NOUWEN - PAESEN
HEYVAERT GUY

MOLENAERS M CHEL EN S

NOUVEN - PAESEN
ROCSEN DAAN
ROCSEN DAAN
SCHUURVANS RENE
NOUVEN - PAESEN
BOONEN PI ET
NOUEN - PAESEN
BREBELS MARTI N
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN
ROCSEN DAAN
NOUEN - PAESEN
NOUEN - PAESEN
HEYVAERT GUY
MACHI ELS | +R

NOUEN - PAESEN
NOUVEN - PAESEN
NOUEN - PAESEN
NOUEN - PAESEN
BOONEN PI ET

BREBELS MARTI N
NULLENS L+R

NOUVEN - PAESEN

NULLENS LAMBERT
BOONEN PI ET
ROCSEN DAAN
ROOSEN DAAN
BOONEN PI ET
BOONEN PI ET
ROOSEN DAAN
NOUEN - PAESEN
SCHUURVANS RENE
HEYVAERT GUY
HEYVAERT GUY
BREBELS MARTI N
BREBELS MARTI N
NOUEN - PAESEN
BREBELS MARTI N

MOLENAERS M CHEL EN S

HEYVAERT GUY
ROCSEN DAAN
BOONEN PI ET

BOCHOLT123
BREE 44
BOCHOLT123
BREE 44
BOCHOLT123

20

2
17
42
94

BOCHOLT123120

BREE 44
BOCHOLT123

40
65

BOCHOLT123122

PEER 23
PEER 111
BOCHOLT123
BOCHOLT123
BOCHOLT123
PEER 111
BREE 16
BREE 16
PEER 111
BOCHOLT123

20
19
41
90
68
27
13
15
37
66

BOCHOLT123117

PEER 23
PEER 111
BOCHOLT 33
PEER 111
BOCHOLT 16
PEER 111
PEER 111
BOCHOLT123
PEER 111
PEER 111
BREE 16
BREE 13
PEER 111
PEER 111
PEER 111
PEER 111
BOCHOLT 33
BOCHCOLT 16
BREE 44
PEER 111
BREE 6
BOCHCOLT 33

17
40
30
17

3
53
78
58

BOCHOLT123112

BOCHOLT123
BOCHCOLT 33
BOCHOLT 33
BOCHOLT123
PEER 111
PEER 23
BREE 16
BREE 16
BOCHOLT 16
BOCHOLT 16
PEER 111
BOCHOLT 16
BREE 16
BREE 16

31

BOCHOLT123118

BOCHOLT 33

21

14
8
15
9
16
17
10
18
19
12
148420
20
21
22

NN, PR RRRRRR ) B RNN
ONOODMDPRPROOWNRORODOOUINOOUINDAWRWWOUIN

506415920
501264922
509434023
504934223
510919021
506943022
504938723
510912621
506935022
505136122
504911023
506939122
509425023
509424523
501289122
509427119
509644521
509553921
509428323
510925421
512018420
501282222
509468023
504903123
505126620
501281822
504902723
510921621
504900723
504915623
501346422
509525221
504917123
501276222
509547221
504904923
501243622
509404923
501306522
504900623
509635621
501249622
506943722
509422223
501246122
509467423
509424123
504904623
504843223
501347722
501341822
506453620
509406723
500881918
510981821
501339222
501260922
510910721
509468223

1483.
1483.
1481.
1480.
1478.
1477.
1475.
1475.
1472.
1470.
1469.
1467.
1466.
1466.
1466.
1466.
1463.
1462.
1461.
1461.
1460.
1460.
1454.
1453.
1452.
1452.
1450.
1449.



